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Participants: 
 
Last Name First Name Email Station Member/Guest 
Bastiaansen John john.bastiaansen@sygeninternational.comSygen M 
Dekkers Jack jdekkers@iastate.edu Iowa State M 
Dentine Margaret mrdentine@cals.wisc.edu Univ. of Wisconsin Admin. Advisor
Ernst Cynthia caernst@dow.com Dow M 
Henderson David dnadave@u.arizona.edu Univ. of Arizona M 
Jannink Jean-Luc jjannink@iastate.edu Iowa State Chair 
Misztal Ignacy ignacy@uga.edu Univ. of Georgia M 
Muir Bill bmuir@purdue.edu Purdue Univ. M 
Romero-Severson Jeanne jromeros@nd.edu Notre Dame M 
Rosa  Guilherme rosag@msu.edu Michigan State Secretary 
Stuthman Deon stuth001@umn.edu Univ. of Minnesotta M 
Xu Shizhong xu@genetics.usr.edu UC Riverside M 
Wang Dechun wangdech@msu.edu Michigan State M 
 
Non-attending stations in 2005: 
Arkansas, Illinois, Monsanto, Nebraska , Utah , Virginia 
 
Non-attending stations in 2004 and 2005: 
Arkansas, Illinois, Nebraska, Utah, Virginia 
 
 


